= NorthShore

University HealthSystem

_ TEST CODE TEST NAME CPT4 CODE

LAB5017

9989002-4A

9989002-CXLEEP

LAB8000

LAB1772

LAB359

LAB4798

LAB5985

LAB2175

LAB1973

LAB1972

LAB5383

LAB540

LAB5541

LAB6360

Page 1 of 1

Online Test Menu
Laboratory Catalog

02 Saturation

Lab Mnemonic:O2SAT

Container:Heparinized syringe

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

OB/GYN Pathology

Lab Mnemonic:4A

Container:10% buffered neutral formalin vial or plastic slide container

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

OB/GYN Pathology

Lab Mnemonic:CXLEEP

Container:10% buffered neutral formalin vial or plastic slide container

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Obstetric Panel

Lab Mnemonic:OBPN

Container:2 Lavender Top Tubes (EDTA) and Gold Top Tube (SST)

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Obstetric Panel with HIV Antibodies
Lab Mnemonic:OBPNV

Container:2 Lavender Top Tubes (EDTA), one Light Green Top Tube with lithium heparin (PST) and one

Gold Top SST Tube
Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Occult Blood, Stool

Lab Mnemonic:OCBLD

Container:Specimen collection card

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Occupational Allergen Panel 2

Lab Mnemonic:0CC2

Container:Gold Top Tube (SST)

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Opiates Screen

Lab Mnemonic:UOPIA

Container:Urine Container

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

OPIATES/OXYCODONE,TOXASSURE,UR
Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **

Lab Mnemonic:UOPTZ

Place Of Service:LabCorp

ORALKIT - COLOR
Lab Mnemonic:GOKC
Place Of Service:COLOR GENOMICS

ORAL KIT - INVITAE NC
Lab Mnemonic:GOKI
Place Of Service:INVITAE

ORGANIC ACIDS SCRN, UR
Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **
Lab Mnemonic:ORGAX

Place Of Service:LabCorp

Osmolality, Serum
Lab Mnemonic:OSMOS
Container:Gold Top Tube (SST)

For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Osmolality, Urine

Lab Mnemonic:UOSMO

Container:Random urine

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Osmotic Fragility, RBC

Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **
Lab Mnemonic:OSMFX

Place Of Service:LabCorp

82810

88305

88307

80055

80081

82270

86003 x4

G0479

83930

83935



