

Online Test Menu

Laboratory Catalog

TEST CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
LAB5017	O2 Saturation Lab Mnemonic:O2SAT Container:Heparinized syringe Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	82810
9989002-4A	OB/GYN Pathology Lab Mnemonic:4A Container:10% buffered neutral formalin vial or plastic slide container Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	88305
9989002-CXLEEP	OB/GYN Pathology Lab Mnemonic:CXLEEP Container:10% buffered neutral formalin vial or plastic slide container Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	88307
LAB8000	Obstetric Panel Lab Mnemonic:OBPN Container:2 Lavender Top Tubes (EDTA) and Gold Top Tube (SST) Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	80055
LAB1772	Obstetric Panel with HIV Antibodies Lab Mnemonic:OBPNV Container:2 Lavender Top Tubes (EDTA), one Light Green Top Tube with lithium heparin (PST) and one Gold Top SST Tube Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	80081
LAB359	Occult Blood, Stool Lab Mnemonic:OCBLD Container:Specimen collection card Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	82270
LAB4798	Occupational Allergen Panel 2 Lab Mnemonic:OCC2 Container:Gold Top Tube (SST) Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	86003 x4
LAB5985	Opiates Screen Lab Mnemonic:UOPIA Container:Urine Container Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	G0479
LAB2175	OPIATES/OXYCODONE,TOXASSURE,UR Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:UOPTZ Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB1973	ORAL KIT - COLOR Alert:Epic Orderable only Lab Mnemonic:GOKC Place Of Service:COLOR GENOMICS	
LAB1972	ORAL KIT - INVITAE NC Lab Mnemonic:GOKI Place Of Service:INVITAE	
LAB5383	ORGANIC ACIDS SCRN, UR Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:ORGAX Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB540	Osmolality, Serum Lab Mnemonic:OSMOS Container:Gold Top Tube (SST)	83930
	For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	
LAB5541	Osmolality, Urine Lab Mnemonic:UOSMO Container:Random urine Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	83935
LAB6360	Osmotic Fragility, RBC Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:OSMFX Place Of Service:LabCorp	